Orden Apellido

RS N \QUUSL \ G \ L \Gp L \ G . . .
COVONRONaOOONDORWN =

20

Orden Apellido

—_— o — — — o — — ) )
N S e NN RPN ADOCONDARWN =

23

Orden Apellido

AR WN -

Hoja1

Categorias Caballeros

Nombre
Ledesma CacereJoaquin Omar
Moschita Favio
Escobar Victor
Acosta Eduardo
Centanaro Leandro Emmanu
Bessone Gaston
Casajus Luis
Esquibel Raul
Centanaro Leandro Emmanu
Romera Fabricio
Acosta Eduardo Raul
Costilla Joaquin
Centanaro Leandro Emmanu
Gomez Facundo
Bejas Emiliano
Ortellado Dario
Centanaro Leandro Emmanu
Bettiol David
Centanaro Leandro Emanuel
Ochoa Enzo Ezequiel
Nombre
Gomez Lucas
Lopez Luciano
Berton Pablo Luis
Navarro Jonathan
Neme Scheij Ignacio
Ledesma CacereJoaquin Omar
Brunelli Osvaldo
Chap David
Gennai Gaston
Suarez Matias
Lopez Luciano
Bonissone Sebastian
Lopez Luciano
Gennai Gaston
Ledesma CacereJoaquin Omar
Rivero Héctor
Navarro Facundo Nicolas
Aragona Lucas Mariano
Navarro Facundo Nicolas
Ferreyra Horacio
Brito Maximiliano
Ruiz Grane Gaston
Delestal Gabriel
Nombre
Monzon Sebastian
Dominguez Fabian Alberto
Cabello Pablo
Marconi Pablo
Dias Mauricio

Cat
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23

M23
M23

M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
Cat
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
Cat
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Puntaje
184,369
180,038
178,427
175,926
172,902
158,000
149,542
146,504
143,095
139,649
138,660
118,681
118,615
115,649
114,970
111,190
106,721
100,400
88,306
58,974
Puntaje
213,430
202,486
201,237
193,802
185,374
184,209
183,874
181,443
175,150
173,632
170,419
167,882
164,938
159,339
153,600
148,700
146,801
142,712
137,739
130,070
129,824
118,088
109,666
Puntaje
211,726
201,808
196,730
190,660
188,970

Pagina 1

Lugar
San Pedro, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Mardel Copa, Arg
Mardel Open, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Mardel Open, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Lugar
Formosa, Arg
San Pedro 2, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Mardel Copa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Mardel Open, Arg
Termas, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
San Pedro 2, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Lugar
Mardel Copa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg

ANo
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2025
2024
2023
2023
2024
2025
2023
2024
2025
2025
Ano
2025
2024
2023
2024
2023
2025
2023
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2024
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2025
2024
2023
2023
Ano
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025



6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Monzon
Gebruers
Escobar
Torres
Herrera
Coviella
Tablada
Costa
Cabalin
Garcia
Coviella
Marconi
Marconi

Rozas Saucedo

Acuna
Duran
Acuna
Acuna
Coviella
Rosales
Marin
Gebruers
Flamenco
Escobar
Derincovsky

Manzanelli
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Vergara
Escobar
Rossi
Rossi

Dominguez
Galinger

Zanino
Colque
Dominguez
Nesteruk
Gil

Montes De Oca

Ruiz
Benavides
Soria
Gimenez
Gonzalez
Sohm
Rosales
Gonzalez
De Benitez

Sebastian

Hugo

Santiago

Julio

Martin

Raul

Juan Manuel

Claudio Sergio

Carlos

Ivan

Raul

Pablo

Pablo

Diego

Hugo Orlando

Juan Manuel

Hugo Orlando

Hugo Orlando

Raul

Jorge Jose

Luis Alberto

Hugo

Alejandro

Santiago

Guido

Juan antonio
Nombre

Sergio

Victor Sandro
Rodolfo
Rodolfo

Fabian
Antonio

Javier

Christian Sebasti:

Fabian Alberto
Mauricio Ivan
Daniel Oscar
Cristian

Lucas

Cristian

Luis Rodolfo
Jorge Daniel
Ruben Dario
Guillermo
Jorge Jose
Rubén Dario
Mario Leonardo

Hoja1

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
Cat

M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

Pagina 2

174,261
172,501
167,088
167,051
163,202
160,699
154,700
154,195
153,149
147,250
145,853
144,970
144,949
136,820
135,659
135,597
135,580
134,366
127,970
124,979
116,530
114,043
106,819
105,450
104,401

77,734
Puntaje

231,906
212,043
205,616
205,287

195,103
194,422

193,741
190,657
188,000
182,760
182,000
181,160
160,350
158,706
150,088
141,250
137,080
135,455
135,050
118,594
113,849

San Pedro, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg

Lomas, Arg
Termas, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
San Pedro, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg
Lugar

San Pedro, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Lomas, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg

Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg

2025
2025

Mardel Open, Arg 2024
Mardel Open, Arg 2024
Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2025
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2023

Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2024
2024
2024
2025

2025
Afo
2023
2023
2023
2023

Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2025

Mardel Copa, Arg 2024

2023
2025

Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2024
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2024
2023
2024
2023
2023



22 Soria

23 Disteffano
24 Lopez

25 Escobar
26 Hamilton
27 Moltrasio
28 Sierra

29 Leiva

30 Muzyka

31 Busso Tomsic

32 Kaller
Orden Apellido

Rizzotti
Rizzotti
lturra
Contreras
Sueldo
Escobar
Conte
Baez
Malich
Conte
Kulevicius
Piaggio
Samurio
Kulevicius
Gbémez
Herlein
Gorga
Herlein
Vidarte
Diaz
Malich
Garcia
Distefano
Soria

La China
Soria
Reppoll
De Benitez
Gonzalez
Romano
Pettenon
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Luis Rodolfo
Marcelo

Miguel Angel
Santiago

Craig Neli Bruce
Luis Martin
Walter Gustavo
Ariel Dario
Marcelo

José Alejandro

Matias
Nombre

Hector Andres
Hector Andres
Juan

Cesar Ruben
Juan Alberto
Victor

Javier Horacio
Walter Ramon
Christian

Javier Horacio
Ricardo German
Marcelo Daniel
Yuber

Ricardo German
Juan Alfredo
Claudio Fabian
Ariel

Claudio Fabian
vidi Celo
Farnandn

Diego Fernando
Christian

Oscar

Marcelo

Juan Augusto
Mariano

Juan Augusto
Walter Alejandro
Mario Leonardo
Ruben Dario
Bernardo Rene
Adrian

Hoja1

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45
Cat

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Pagina 3

112,000
110,804
110,660
92,282
85,496
78,567
73,602
71,721

66,000
55,349

52,232
Puntaje

216,538
216,140
190,525
182,278
182,000
181,442
163,468
161,008
160,901
159,157
154,000
150,141
149,290
142,517
139,369
138,689
136,738
136,136
136,000
133,083
130,691
130,622
130,608
122,124
117,703
112,677
112,309
111,968
109,360
105,692
103,626

Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

Formosa, Arg
Lugar

Mardel Copa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Mardel Open, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro 2, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Mardel Open, Arg
Termas, Arg

2023
2023
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023
2023
2023
2023
2025
Ano
2024
2024
2025
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2025
2023
2023
2024
2023
2023
2023
2025
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024
2023
2025
2024
2025
2024
2023



32 Soria
33 Garcia
34 Choviat

35 Sierra
Orden Apellido

Del Pino
Sueldo
Duarte
Michia
Benitez
Bugnone
Michia
Lopez
Michia
Benitez
Michia
Martini
Baez
Peralta
Barbagallo
Baez
Martini
Barbagallo
Baez
Barbagallo
Barbagallo
Baez
Baez
Bahntje
Baez
Favro Velo
Capurro
Peralta
Frias
Michia
Frias
Pettenon
Capurro
Baez
Reinante
Pettenon
Pettenon
Bahntje
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Juan Augusto
Oscar
Sheiler

Walter Gustavo
Nombre

Pablo

Juan Alberto
Fabian Alberto
Carlos Raul
Nestor Norberto
Claudio

Carlos Raul
Rolando
Ceferino

Nestor Norberto
Carlos Raul
Ricardo Ramon
Walter

Marcelo
Alejandro
Walter Ramon
Ricardo Ramon
Alejandro
Walter Ramon
Alejandro
Alejandro
Walter Ramon
Sergio Javier
Sergio Norman
Walter

Nicolas Hernan
Marcos

Marcelo
Gonzalo Patricio
Carlos Raul
Gonzalo Patricio
Adrian

Marcos

Sergio Javier
Oscar

Adrian

Adrian

Sergio Norman

Hoja1

M50
M50
M50

M50
Cat

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Pagina 4

100,022
95,560
81,809

66,394
Puntaje

189,410
186,000
177,218
170,260
167,970
164,473
164,000
161,270
146,014
144,407
142,013
142,000
141,958
139,506
138,408
136,893
136,639
136,000
135,827
127,670
125,099
119,526
118,458
118,000
116,340
113,320
112,371
111,177
108,480
107,900
106,103
105,928

101,864 San Pedro 2, Arg

99,701
93,296
92,419
88,610
86,309

Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg

Termas, Arg
Lugar

Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg
San Pedro, Arg

Sta Rosa, Arg

2024
2025
2025
2024
Ano
2024
2024
2023
2023
2025
2025
2023
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2025
2025
2023
2024
2023
2023
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2023
2025
2025
2025
2023
2024
2025
2023
2025
2024
2024

San Pedro 2, Arg 2024
Mardel Open, Arg 2024

San Pedro, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg

2024
2024



39 Pettenon
40 Fagundez

41 Duarte
Orden Apellido
1 Bengolea
2 Pelinski
3 Pignataro
4  Pelinski
5 Bengolea
6 Martini
7 Darruiz
8 Valguarnera
9 Duarte
10 Valguarnera
11 Rigassio
12 Gomez
13 Bahntje
14 Duarte
15 Sanchez
16 Lopez
Orden Apellido
1 Breccia
2 Breccia
3 Oliva
4 Breccia
5 Breccia
6 Breccia
7 Buzzi
Orden Apellido
1 Buzzi

Orden Apellido
1 Grunewald

2 Grunewald
Orden Apellido
1 Santoro

Hoja1

Adrian M55
José Luis M55
Fabian Alberto M55

Nombre Cat
Hector M60
Jorge Abel M60
Gustavo M60
Jorge Abel M60
Hector M60
Ricardo Ramon M60
Jose Maria M60
Alejandro Salvadc M60
Fabian Alberto M60
Salvador M60
Gustavo Claudio M®60
Walter Gustavo M60
Sergio Norman  M60
Fabian Alberto M60
Carlos Roberto  M60
Jorge Antonio M60

Nombre Cat
Sergio Alberto M65
Sergio Alberto M65
Gerénimo Rufino M65
Sergio M65
Sergio Alberto M65
Sergio Alberto M65
Victor M65

Nombre Cat
Victor Hugo M70

Nombre Cat
Hector Agustin M80
Hector Agustin M80

Nombre Cat
Juan Carlos #NA

Pagina 5

83,374
81,239

70,642
Puntaje

175,675
160,980
158,670
154,142
150,860
134,955
133,600
131,524
125,400
125,094
117,974
115,270
102,328
94,779

94,000

87,291
Puntaje

127,480
122,180
112,578
111,531
111,171
107,437

100,957
Puntaje
96,219
Puntaje
125,286

124,190
Puntaje
52,000

Formosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

Termas, Arg
Lugar

Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Lomas, Arg
Termas, Arg
Formosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
San Pedro, Arg
Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Formosa, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

Termas, Arg
Lugar

Termas, Arg
Sta Rosa, Arg
Termas, Arg

2025
2023
2023
Afo
2024
2025
2023
2023
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2024

Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2023
Afo
2024
2023
2023

San Pedro 2, Arg 2024

Sta Rosa, Arg

San Pedro, Arg
Lugar

Sta Rosa, Arg
Lugar

Sta Rosa, Arg

Formosa, Arg
Lugar

Sta Rosa, Arg

2024

Mardel Open, Arg 2024

2025
Ano
2025
Ano
2025
2025
Ano
2023



	Hoja1

